Matchlaggning Herrar Division 3 2024/25

Matchti

ol

d 3 x 20 minuter effektiv tid. 10 min paus.

Matchnr
18-1300-001
18-1300-002
18-1300-003
18-1300-004
18-1300-005

18-1300-006
18-1300-007
18-1300-008
18-1300-009
18-1300-010

18-1300-0T1

18-1300-012
18-1300-013
18-1300-014
18-1300-015

18-1300-016
18-1300-017
18-1300-018
18-1300-019
18-1300-020

18-1300-21

18-1300-22
18-1300-23
18-1300-24
18-1300-25

18-1300-26
18-1300-27
18-1300-28
18-1300-29
18-1300-30

18-1300-31

18-1300-32
18-1300-33
18-1300-34
18-1300-35

18-1300-36
18-1300-37

Omg
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Hemmalag
Hultsberg IBF
Arvika IBF U

Billingsfors IBK
Karlstads IBK
Kristinehamns IBF

Skoghalls IBK Utv. U
Skattkarrs IK U

SK Ornen
Tosse IF

Degerfors IBK

Skoghalls IBK Utv. U
Hultsberg IBF
Arvika IBF U

Billingsfors IBK
Kristinehamns IBF

Arvika IBF U
Billingsfors IBK
Karlstads IBK

Kristinehamns IBF
Skattkarrs IK U

Hultsberg IBF
SK Ornen

Tosse IF

Degerfors IBK
Skoghalls IBK Utv. U

Billingsfors IBK
Karlstads IBK

Kristinehamns IBF
Skattkarrs IK U

SK Ornen

Hultsberg IBF
Arvika IBF U
Tosse IF

Degerfors IBK
Skoghalls IBK Utv. U

Karlstads IBK
Kristinehamns IBF

Bortalag
Skoghalls IBK Utv. U

Degerfors IBK
Tosse IF

SK Ornen
Skattkarrs IK U

Kristinehamns IBF
Karlstads IBK
Billingsfors IBK
Arvika IBF U
Hultsberg IBF

Degerfors IBK
Tosse IF

SK Ornen
Skattkarrs IK U
Karlstads IBK

Skoghalls IBK Utv. U
Hultsberg IBF

Degerfors IBK
Tosse IF

SK Ornen

Arvika IBF U
Kristinehamns IBF
Karlstads IBK

Billingsfors IBK
Skattkarrs IK U

Skoghalls IBK Utv. U
Arvika IBF U
Hultsberg IBF

Degerfors IBK
Tosse IF

Karlstads IBK
Billingsfors IBK
Skattkarrs IK U

Kristinehamns IBF
SK Ornen

Skoghalls IBK Utv. U
Billingsfors IBK

Vecka
40
40
40
40
40

41
41
41
41
41

42
42
42
42
42

43
43
43
43
43

YA
4t
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4t
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46
46
46
46
46

47
47
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47
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18-1300-38
18-1300-39
18-1300-40

18-1300-41

18-1300-42
18-1300-43
18-1300-44
18-1300-45

18-1300-46
18-1300-47
18-1300-48
18-1300-49
18-1300-50

18-1300-51

18-1300-52
18-1300-53
18-1300-54
18-1300-55

18-1300-56
18-1300-57
18-1300-58
18-1300-59
18-1300-60

18-1300-61

18-1300-62
18-1300-63
18-1300-64
18-1300-65

18-1300-66
18-1300-67
18-1300-68
18-1300-69
18-1300-70

18-1300-71

18-1300-72
18-1300-73
18-1300-74
18-1300-75

18-1300-76
18-1300-77
18-1300-78
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12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16

Skattkarrs IK U
SK Ornen
Tosse IF

Hultsberg IBF
Arvika IBF U
Billingsfors IBK
Degerfors IBK
Skoghalls IBK Utv. U

Skattkarrs IK U
SK Ornen
Tosse IF

Degerfors IBK

Skoghalls IBK Utv. U

Hultsberg IBF
Arvika IBF U
Billingsfors IBK
Karlstads IBK
Kristinehamns IBF

Karlstads IBK
Skattkarrs IK U

SK Ornen
Tosse IF

Degerfors IBK

Hultsberg IBF
SK Ornen

Tosse IF

Degerfors IBK
Skoghalls IBK Utv. U

Arvika IBF U
Billingsfors IBK
Karlstads IBK

Kristinehamns IBF
Skattkarrs IK U

Hultsberg IBF
Arvika IBF U
Tosse IF
Degerfors IBK
Skoghalls IBK Utv. U

Billingsfors IBK
Karlstads IBK
Kristinehamns IBF

Arvika IBF U
Hultsberg IBF
Degerfors IBK

Skattkarrs IK U

Kristinehamns IBF
Karlstads IBK
SK Ornen
Tosse IF

Kristinehamns IBF
Karlstads IBK
Billingsfors IBK
Arvika IBF U
Hultsberg IBF

Degerfors IBK
Tosse IF

SK Ornen
Skattkarrs IK U

Skoghalls IBK Utv. U

Kristinehamns IBF
Billingsfors IBK
Arvika IBF U
Hultsberg IBF
Skoghalls IBK Utv. U

Billingsfors IBK
Skattkarrs IK U
Kristinehamns IBF
Karlstads IBK
Arvika IBF U

Hultsberg IBF

Degerfors IBK
Tosse IF

SK Ornen
Skoghalls IBK Utv. U

Kristinehamns IBF
Karlstads IBK
SK Ornen
Skattkarrs IK U

Billingsfors IBK

Arvika IBF U
Hultsberg IBF
Degerfors IBK
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18-1300-79
18-1300-80

18-1300-81

18-1300-82
18-1300-83
18-1300-84
18-1300-85

18-1300-86
18-1300-87
18-1300-88
18-1300-89
18-1300-90

16
16

17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18

Skattkarrs IK U
SK Ornen

Hultsberg IBF
Arvika IBF U
Billingsfors IBK
Degerfors IBK
Skoghalls IBK Utv. U

Karlstads IBK
Kristinehamns IBF
Skattkarrs IK U
SK Ornen
Tosse IF

Tosse IF
Skoghalls IBK Utv. U

SK Ornen
Skattkarrs IK U
Kristinehamns IBF
Tosse IF

Karlstads IBK

Billingsfors IBK
Arvika IBF U
Hultsberg IBF
Degerfors IBK

Skoghalls IBK Utv. U
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9/3 kI 13:00
9/3 kI 13:00
9/3 kI 13:00
9/3 kl 13:00
9/3 kI 13:00






